
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (130% = 1:56.260) 

No. 

77 
777 

7 
2 

16 
88 
14 
5 

24 
34 
84 

555 
8 

51 
21 
31 

41 

Name 

JEDLIŃSKI MARCIN 
ROGALSKI ROBIN 
SZCZĘŚNIAK JĘDRZEJ 
MILOTA LIBOR 
ZSIGO GREGOR 
ZIELONKA JACEK 
WIRA PIOTR 
LEWANDOWSKI ADRIAN 
KACZMARSKI MARTIN 
RZEPECKI ADAM 
BRECKA PETR 
JEDLIŃSKI STANISŁAW 
GRZYBOWSKI GRZEGORZ 
PAZIEWSKI ARTUR 
FRANEK JAKUB 
PODOBA PIOTR 

ZAGÓRSKI KRZYSZTOF 

Nat 

POL 
POL 
PL 
CZE 
SVK 
PL 
POL 
PL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 

Competitor 

Olimp Racing 

Seyffarth Motorsport 

GT3 Poland 

GT2 Motorsport 

Trevor Racing 

Psofix Racing 

Good-Speed Racing Team 

GT3 Poland 

PTT Racing 

Basenhurt A&T Racing 

GT Sports Technology 

Olimp Racing 

Grzybowski Grzegorz 

Speedmasters 

Franek Jakub 

Speedmasters 

Zagórski Krzysztof 

Make 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 

Audi R8 GT3 EVO2 

Lamborghini Huracan 

Mercedes AMG GT3 

BMW M4 GT3 

Radical SR10 

Mercedes AMG GT3 

Lamborghini Huracan 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Honda Civic FK TCR 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Honda Civic FK TCR 

VW Golf GTi TCR 

Club 

A.Królewski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

Class 

D4 GT3 

D4 GT3 

D4+3500 

D4 GT3 

D4 GT3 

D5 +2000 

D4 GT3 

D4+3500 

D4 GTC 

D4 GTC 

D4 GTC 

D4 GT3 

D4+3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

Class2 

D4 +3500 

D4 GTC 

D5 

D4 GTC 

D4 +3500 

Laps 

10 
6 
4 
7 
9 
6 
7 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

11 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:29.431 
1:29.819 
1:29.824 
1:30.568 
1:30.989 
1:31.707 
1:32.391 
1:33.037 
1:34.307 
1:35.213 
1:35.943 
1:37.735 
1:38.498 
1:40.810 
1:41.524 
1:42.325 

Diff 

0.388 
0.393 
1.137 
1.558 
2.276 
2.960 
3.606 
4.876 
5.782 
6.512 
8.304 
9.067 

11.379 
12.093 
12.894 

Gap 

0.388 
0.005 
0.744 
0.421 
0.718 
0.684 
0.646 
1.270 
0.906 
0.730 
1.792 
0.763 
2.312 
0.714 
0.801 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.06.2022 12:37:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tomasz Kędziora 
Race Director: Sławomir Pytlak 
ZSS: Piotr Pazdyka, Krzysztof Harasimowicz, Dusan Koblisek 
Wyniki stają się oficjalne po 30 min. na protest i podpisaniu przez ZSS. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

3 i 4 Runda WSMP 
D4 3500,D4+3500,D5,GTC,GT,ESET Cup 

Q1 

Qualifying started at 12:05:06 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

24.06.2022 12:05 

5 i 6 Runda FIA CEZ

3 i 4 Runda WSMP

24-26.06.2022r.


